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1 Ueltschi Patric * 10.00
+ Egli Ramon (2001) 10.00

2 Steinbacher Silvan (2003) 8.50
o Lusti Adrian (2001) 8.50

2 b Ott Damian ** 8.75
- Schäppi Urs * 8.75

2 c Keller Elija (2002) 8.75
- Düring Dominik (2003) 8.75

2 d Düring Dominik (2003) 8.75
- Keller Elija (2002) 8.75

2 e Bleiker Daniel 8.75
- Schiess Daniel (2002) 8.75

2 f Lusti Elias (2003) 8.75
o Scherrer Pascal 8.75

2 g Koller Fabian * 8.75
o Baumann Rico * 8.75

2 h Koller Andreas 8.75
o Breitenmoser Simon 8.75

2 i Kirchmeier Christof 8.75
o Niederer Andreas (2002) 8.75

2 j Hobi Ignaz 8.75
o Breitenmoser Manuel * 8.75

2 k Hänni Marc (2001) 8.75
o Bischof Martin 8.75

2 l Ackermann Rico (2003) 8.75
o Lieberherr Michael 8.75

3 a Weber Manuel (2003) 8.50
o Pfister Florian * 8.50

3 b Tremp Ruedi (2003) 8.50
o Baumgartner Ramon (2002) 8.50

3 c Strasser Ben (2003) 8.50
o Abderhalden Lukas (2003) 8.50

3 d Stauffacher Martin 8.50
o Schmid Gian (2003) 8.50

3 e Rotach Lars * 8.75
- Pianta Christian * 8.75

4 a Stadelmann Patrick 8.50
o Krucker Silvan (2001) 8.50

4 b Schläpfer Markus ** 8.50
o Schlegel Werner (2002) ** 8.50

4 c Schiess Christian 8.50
o Rutz Cédric 8.50

4 d Roth Martin *** 8.50
o Bösch Daniel *** 8.50

4 e Plüer Fabian (2003) 8.50
o Heierli Pascal * 8.50

4 f Peter Philipp (2002) 8.50
o Roth Peter 8.50

4 g Oberhänsli Kilian 8.50
o Rickenmann Ramon (2001) 8.50

4 h Notz Armin * 8.50
o Räbsamen Marcel * 8.50

4 i Meier Adrian 8.50
o Saxer Yves (2003) 8.50

4 j Martin Tobias (2001) 8.50
o Wild Thomas 8.50

4 k Keller Cedric (2002) 8.50
o Lieberherr David (2003) 8.50

4 l Fallegger Marc (2003) 8.50
o Forrer Marco (2003) 8.50

4 m Eisenring Leandro 8.50
o Kurmann Patrick (2003) 8.50

4 n Egli Ramon (2001) 8.50
o Ueltschi Patric * 8.50

4 o Pianta Christian * 8.75
- Rotach Lars * 8.75

4 p Rütsche Stefan * 8.75
- Forrer Marco (2003) 8.75

4 q Schmid Gian (2003) 10.00
+ Stauffacher Martin 10.00

5 Schlegel Werner (2002) ** 9.75
+ Schläpfer Markus ** 9.75

5 b Scherrer Pascal 10.00
+ Lusti Elias (2003) 10.00

5 c Saxer Yves (2003) 10.00
+ Meier Adrian 10.00

5 d Rutz Cédric 10.00
+ Schiess Christian 10.00

5 e Rickenmann Ramon (2001) 10.00
+ Oberhänsli Kilian 10.00

5 f Niederer Andreas (2002) 10.00
+ Kirchmeier Christof 10.00

5 g Kurmann Patrick (2003) 10.00
+ Eisenring Leandro 10.00

5 h Koller Silvan (2002) 10.00
+ Egli Joel (2001) 10.00

5 i Forrer Marco (2003) 10.00
+ Fallegger Marc (2003) 10.00

5 j Breitenmoser Manuel * 10.00
+ Hobi Ignaz 10.00

5 k Bösch Daniel *** 10.00
+ Roth Martin *** 10.00

5 l Bischof Martin 10.00
+ Hänni Marc (2001) 10.00

5 m Baumgartner Ramon (2002) 10.00
+ Tremp Ruedi (2003) 10.00

5 n Baumann Rico * 10.00
+ Koller Fabian * 10.00

6 a Wild Thomas 9.75
+ Martin Tobias (2001) 9.75

6 b Roth Peter 9.75
+ Peter Philipp (2002) 9.75

7 Schäppi Urs * 8.75
- Ott Damian ** 8.75

7 b Räbsamen Marcel * 9.75
+ Notz Armin * 9.75

7 c Pfister Florian * 9.75
+ Weber Manuel (2003) 9.75

7 d Lusti Adrian (2001) 9.75
+ Steinbacher Silvan (2003) 9.75

7 e Lieberherr Michael 9.75
+ Ackermann Rico (2003) 9.75

7 f Lieberherr David (2003) 9.75
+ Keller Cedric (2002) 9.75

7 g Krucker Silvan (2001) 9.75
+ Stadelmann Patrick 9.75

7 h Heierli Pascal * 9.75
+ Plüer Fabian (2003) 9.75

7 i Breitenmoser Simon 9.75
+ Koller Andreas 9.75

7 j Abderhalden Lukas (2003) 9.75
+ Strasser Ben (2003) 9.75

8 a Wey Nicola * 9.00
- Rhyner Michael ** 9.00

8 b Roth Michael 9.00
- Alder Armin * 9.00

8 c Rhyner Michael ** 9.00
- Wey Nicola * 9.00

8 d Alder Armin * 9.00
- Roth Michael 9.00

9 Schiess Daniel (2002) 8.75
- Bleiker Daniel 8.75

10 Egli Joel (2001) 8.50
o Koller Silvan (2002) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


